Data Sheet
HMC8410
0.01 GHz to 10 GHz, GaAs, pHEMT, MMIC, Low Noise Amplifier
Rev. G DOCUMENT FEEDBACK TECHNICAL SUPPORT
One Analog Way, Wilmington, MA 01887-2356, U.S.A. | Tel: 781.935.5565 | ©2016-2026 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved.
FEATURES
► Low noise figure: 1.1 dB typical
► High gain: 19.5 dB typical

CP-6-9 LFCSP 6-Lead, Lead Frame Chip Scale Package
For the latest package outline information and land patterns (footprints), go to Package Index.
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Packing Quantity
Package
Option
HMC8410LP2FE -40°C to +85°C 6-Lead LFCSP (2mm x 2mm x 0.85mm w/ EP) Reel, 500 CP-6-9
HMC8410LP2FETR -40°C to +85°C 6-Lead LFCSP (2mm x 2mm x 0.85mm w/ EP) Reel, 500 CP-6-9
1 The HMC8410LP2FE and HMC8410LP2FETR are RoHS Compliant Parts.
Updated: March 20, 2024
MSL RATING AND LEAD FINISH OPTIONS
Model1 MSL Rating2 Lead Finish
HMC8410LP2FE MSL3 NiPdAu
HMC8410LP2FETR MSL3 NiPdAu
1 The HMC8410LP2FE and HMC8410LP2FETR are RoHS Compliant Parts.
2 See the Absolute Maximum Ratings section for additional information.
EVALUATION BOARDS
Model Description
EV1HMC8410LP2F Evaluation PCB
	Features
	Applications
	Functional Block Diagram
	General Description
	Electrical Specifications
	0.01 GHz to 3 GHz Frequency Range
	3 GHz to 8 GHz Frequency Range
	8 GHz to 10 GHz Frequency Range